
PRUEBAS	
  	
  EVALUACIÓN	
  PRESENCIALES.	
  2016-­‐2017	
  Aprobado	
  en	
  JF	
  17-­‐3-­‐2016	
  ajustado	
  a	
  CYL	
  	
  

	
  

Pruebas	
  de	
  “Adelanto	
  de	
  convocatoria”:	
  Durante	
  la	
  primera	
  semana	
  de	
  clase,	
  del	
  5	
  al	
  9	
  de	
  septiembre.	
  

Las	
  fechas	
  de	
  cada	
  asignatura	
  se	
  fijarán	
  con	
  la	
  adecuada	
  antelación.	
  
	
  

PRIMER	
  CUATRIMESTRE:	
  5	
  septiembre	
  2016	
  a	
  3	
  febrero	
  2017	
  
	
  

octubre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  10 	
   MARTES	
   11 	
   MIERCOLES	
   1 2 	
   JUEVES	
  13	
   VIERNES	
  14	
   SABADO	
  15	
  
	
   1º	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
octubre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  17 	
   MARTES	
   18 	
   MIERCOLES	
   1 9 	
   JUEVES	
  20 	
   VIERNES	
   21 	
   SABADO	
  22 	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   FC3	
   	
  

	
  
octubre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  24 	
   MARTES	
   25 	
   MIERCOLES	
   2 6 	
   JUEVES	
  27 	
   VIERNES	
   28 	
   SABADO	
  29 	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   	
   FF1	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   SP	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   CLI	
   	
  

	
  
ocbre-­‐nov	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  31 	
   MARTES	
  1 	
   MIERCOLES	
   2 	
   JUEVES	
  3 	
   VIERNES	
   4 	
   SABADO	
  5 	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   TOX	
   	
  

	
  
noviembre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  7 	
   MARTES	
   8 	
   MIERCOLES	
   9 	
   JUEVES	
  10 	
   VIERNES	
   11 	
   SABADO	
  12 	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   FQ1	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   QO2	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   QF1	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
noviembre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  14 	
   MARTES	
   15 	
   MIERCOLES	
   1 6 	
   JUEVES	
  17 	
   VIERNES	
   18 	
   SABADO	
  19 	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  IMC	
   TRABAJO	
  IMC	
  
2º	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   M1	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   NB	
   	
  
4º	
   TF1	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



PRUEBAS	
  	
  EVALUACIÓN	
  PRESENCIALES.	
  2016-­‐2017	
  Aprobado	
  en	
  JF	
  17-­‐3-­‐2016	
  ajustado	
  a	
  CYL	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  	
  noviembre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  21 	
   MARTES	
   22 	
   MIERCOLES	
   2 3 	
   JUEVES	
  24 	
   VIERNES	
   25 	
   SABADO	
  26 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   QI	
  	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   OPTATIVA	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

nov/dbre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  28	
   MARTES	
   29	
   MIERCOLES	
   30	
   JUEVES	
  1	
   VIERNES	
   2	
   SABADO	
  3	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   B	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
FC3	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
diciembre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  	
  5	
   MARTES	
  	
  6	
   MIERCOLES	
  	
  7	
   JUEVES	
  	
  8	
   VIERNES	
  	
  9	
  	
   SABADO	
  10	
  
	
   1º	
   Lectivo	
  

hasta	
  las	
  
12.	
  Actos	
  
academicos	
  
a	
  partir	
  de	
  
las	
  12	
  

	
   	
   	
   Previsto	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  cierre	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  Facultad	
  	
  

por	
  	
  
patrona	
  

	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
diciembre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  12	
   MARTES	
  13	
   MIERCOLES	
  14	
   JUEVES	
  15	
   VIERNES	
  16	
   SABADO	
  17	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   MAE	
   	
  

2º	
   BIO2	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   GP	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  
5º	
   CLI	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

diciembre	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  19	
   MARTES	
  20	
   MIERCOLES	
  21	
   JUEVES	
  22	
   VACACIONES	
  23	
  DBRE	
  .	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   QO2	
   	
  

3º	
   	
   OPTATIVA	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
  	
  	
   	
   OPTATIVA	
   	
  
5º	
   TOX	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

enero	
  	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  9	
   MARTES	
  10	
  	
   MIERCOLES	
  11	
   JUEVES	
  12	
   VIERNES	
  13	
   SABADO	
  14	
  
	
   1º	
   B	
   	
   IMC	
   	
   QI	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   M1	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   F	
   	
  
3º	
   QF1	
   	
   	
   FF3	
   	
   	
  

4º	
   	
   SP	
   	
   	
   FC1	
   	
  
5º	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  FC3	
   	
   	
   OPTATIVA	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



PRUEBAS	
  	
  EVALUACIÓN	
  PRESENCIALES.	
  2016-­‐2017	
  Aprobado	
  en	
  JF	
  17-­‐3-­‐2016	
  ajustado	
  a	
  CYL	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
enero	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  16	
   MARTES	
  17	
   MIERCOLES	
  18	
  	
   JUEVES	
  19	
   VIERNES	
  20	
   SABADO	
  21	
  

	
   1º	
   MAE	
   	
   	
   FQ1	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   FF1	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   BF1	
   	
   	
   NB	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   TF1	
   	
   	
   	
  
5º	
   CLI	
   	
   	
   TOX	
   	
   	
  

	
  
enero	
  	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  23	
   MARTES	
  24	
   MIERCOLES	
  25	
   JUEVES	
  26	
  	
   VIERNES	
  27	
   SABADO	
  28	
  

	
  
Semana	
  
sin	
  
actividad	
  
de	
  
exámenes	
  

1º	
   Entrega	
  
notas	
  
convoc	
  
ordinaria	
  
1º	
  cuatri	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

5º	
   	
   	
   	
   Entrega	
  notas	
  	
  
conv	
  extraord	
  	
  

1º	
  cuatr	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

ene	
  feb	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  30	
   MARTES	
  31	
   MIERCOLES	
  1	
   JUEVES	
  2	
   VIERNES	
  3	
  	
   SABADO	
  4	
  
	
   1º	
   B	
   IMC	
   QI	
   MAE	
   FQ1	
   	
  

2º	
   BIO2	
   QO2	
   M1	
   F	
   FF1	
   	
  

3º	
   QF1	
   FF3	
   BF1	
   OPTATIVA	
   NB	
   	
  

4º	
   SP	
   GP	
   OPTATIVA	
   FC1	
   TF1	
   	
  

5º	
   Sorteo	
  PT	
   Asign	
  PT	
   	
  

	
  
Límite	
  entrega	
  	
  actas	
  Convocatoria	
  Extraordinaria	
  de	
  asignaturas	
  de	
  1	
  er	
  cuatrimestre	
  de	
  1º,	
  2º,	
  3º	
  y	
  4º	
  curso:	
  28-­‐2-­‐	
  2017	
  

	
  
SEGUNDO	
  CUATRIMESTRE:	
  6	
  febrero	
  2017	
  a	
  1	
  julio	
  2017	
  
6	
  de	
  febrero:	
  inicio	
  de	
  las	
  clases	
  de	
  segundo	
  	
  cuatrimestre	
  para	
  1º,	
  2º,	
  3º	
  y	
  4º	
  curso	
  	
  

7	
  de	
  febrero:	
  incorporación	
  a	
  la	
  OF	
  o	
  SFH	
  de	
  los	
  estudiantes	
  de	
  5º	
  curso	
  
En	
  caso	
  de	
  celebrarse	
  el	
  Farmaforum,	
  el	
  3,	
  4	
  y	
  5	
  de	
  mayo	
  se	
  suspenderían	
  seminarios	
  y	
  prácticas,	
  pero	
  no	
  clases	
  
	
  

marzo	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  13	
   MARTES	
   14 	
   MIERCOLES	
   1 5 	
   JUEVES	
  16 	
   VIERNES	
  17	
   SABADO	
  18 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

marzo	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  20	
   MARTES	
   21 	
   MIERCOLES	
   2 2 	
   JUEVES	
  23 	
   VIERNES	
  24	
   SABADO	
  25 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   BIO1

	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

marzo	
  abril	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  27	
   MARTES	
   28 	
   MIERCOLES	
   2 9 	
   JUEVES	
  30 	
   VIERNES	
  31	
   SABADO	
  1 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  



PRUEBAS	
  	
  EVALUACIÓN	
  PRESENCIALES.	
  2016-­‐2017	
  Aprobado	
  en	
  JF	
  17-­‐3-­‐2016	
  ajustado	
  a	
  CYL	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

abril	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  3	
   MARTES	
   4 	
   MIERCOLES	
   5 	
   VACACIONES	
  SS	
  6	
  DE	
  ABRIL	
  A	
  16	
  DE	
  ABRIL	
  
VIERNES	
  7	
  
SABADO	
  8 	
  

	
   1º	
   FQ2	
   	
   	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   AQ	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   TF2	
  

	
  
	
  

abril	
   CURSO	
   VACACIONES	
  SS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  DE	
  ABRIL	
  A	
  16	
  DE	
  ABRIL	
  
	
  	
   1º	
   	
  

2º	
  

3º	
  

4º	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

abril	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  17 	
   MARTES	
   1 8 	
   MIERCOL	
  19	
   JUEVES	
  20 	
   VIERNES	
  21	
   SABADO	
  22 	
  
	
   1º	
   QO1	
   	
   	
   	
   TI	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   M2	
  GRUPO	
  2	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  
3º	
   Analisis	
  medi	
   	
   	
   	
   QF2	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

abril	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  24	
   MARTES	
   25 	
   MIERCOLES	
   2 6 	
   JUEVES	
  27	
   VIERNES	
   28 	
   SABADO	
  29 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   FF2	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   FC2	
   	
   Cell	
  signaling..	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

mayo	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  1	
   MARTES	
   2 	
   MIERCOLES	
   3 	
   JUEVES	
  4 	
   VIERNES	
   5 	
   SABADO	
  6 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   Farmaforum	
  (tarde)	
   farmaforum	
   farmaforum	
   	
  
3º	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

mayo	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  8	
   MARTES	
   9 	
   MIERCOLES	
   1 0 	
   JUEVES	
  11 	
   VIERNES	
   12 	
   SABADO	
  13 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

mayo	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  15	
   MARTES	
   16 	
   MIERCOLES	
   1 7 	
   JUEVES	
  18 	
   VIERNES	
   19 	
   SABADO	
  20 	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   Ex	
  práctico	
  BOT	
  (1+2)	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  



PRUEBAS	
  	
  EVALUACIÓN	
  PRESENCIALES.	
  2016-­‐2017	
  Aprobado	
  en	
  JF	
  17-­‐3-­‐2016	
  ajustado	
  a	
  CYL	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

mayo	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  22	
   MARTES	
  23	
   MIERCOLES	
  24	
   JUEVES	
  25	
   VIERNES	
  26	
   SABADO	
  27	
  
	
   1º	
   	
   	
   	
   Ex	
  práctico	
  BOT	
  (3+4)	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   OPTATIVA	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   OPTATIVA	
   	
   	
  

	
  
may	
  jun	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  29	
   MARTES	
  30	
  	
   MIERCOLES	
  31	
   JUEVES	
  1	
   VIERNES	
  2	
   SABADO	
  3	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   QO1	
   	
   	
   FQ2	
   	
  
2º	
   FF2	
   	
   	
   BIO3	
   	
   	
  

3º	
   	
   QF2	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   TF3	
   	
   	
   	
   FC2	
   	
  

	
  
junio	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  5	
   MARTES	
  6	
   MIERCOLES	
  7	
   JUEVES	
  8	
   VIERNES	
  9	
   SABADO	
  10	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   TI	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BOT	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   AQ	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   P	
   	
   	
   IN	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   FFG	
   	
   LEG	
   	
  

	
  
junio	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  12	
   MARTES	
  13	
   MIERCOLES	
  14	
   JUEVES	
  15	
   VIERNES	
  16	
   SABADO	
  17	
  

	
   1º	
   	
   	
   BIO1	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   M2	
   	
   	
  

3º	
   	
   	
   BF2	
   	
   	
   	
  

4º	
   	
   	
   	
   TF2	
   	
   	
  

	
  
junio	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  19	
   MARTES	
  20	
   MIERCOLES	
  21	
   JUEVES	
  22	
   VIERNES	
  23	
   SABADO	
  24	
  

	
   1º	
   Fecha	
  limite	
  
entrega	
  

de	
  actas	
  2º	
  
cuatrimestre	
  

Conv	
  
Ordinaria	
  

	
   	
   	
   BOT	
  (1+2)	
   	
  
2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
Jun	
  jul	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  26	
   MARTES	
  27	
   MIERCOLES	
  28	
   JUEVES	
  29	
   VIERNES	
  30	
   SABADO	
  1	
  

	
   1º	
   BOT(3+4)	
   QO1	
   FQ2	
   TI	
   BIO1	
   	
  
2º	
   FF2	
   BIO3	
   AQ	
   M2	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   QF2	
   OPTATIVA	
   IN	
   P	
   BF2	
   	
  
4º	
   FC2	
   TF3	
   FFG	
   LEG	
  	
   TF2	
   OPTATIVA	
  

	
  
julio	
   CURSO	
   LUNES	
  3	
   MARTES	
  4	
   MIERCOLES	
  5	
   JUEVES	
  6	
   VIERNES	
  7	
   SABADO	
  8	
  

	
   1º	
   Fecha	
  limite	
  
entrega	
  

de	
  actas	
  2º	
  
cuatrimestre	
  

Conv	
  
Extraordinaria	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4º	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
La	
  asignatura	
  de	
  BOT	
  tiene	
  dos	
  fechas	
  de	
  examen,	
  una	
  para	
  el	
  grupo	
  (1+2)	
  y	
  otra	
  para	
  el	
  grupo	
  (3+4)	
  debido	
  a	
  la	
  
necesidad	
  de	
  los	
  espacios	
  de	
  los	
  laboratorios	
  docentes.	
  	
  	
  
	
  

EXAMENES	
  EN	
  VERDE	
  :	
  PRUEBAS	
  DE	
  EVALUACION	
  PARCIALES	
  
EXAMENES	
  EN	
  NEGRITA:	
  PRUEBAS	
  DE	
  EVALUACION	
  1ª	
  CONVOCATORIA	
  
EXAMENES	
  EN	
  AZUL:	
  PRUEBAS	
  DE	
  EVALUACION	
  2ª	
  CONVOCATORIA	
  
	
  


